
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (70% = 12 Laps) 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 
95 

7 
49 
20 
37 
88 
32 
14 
11 
27 

3 
62 
12 
71 
75 
99 
69 
40 
16 
44 

333 
100 

76 
21 
33 

412 
80 

Name 
Tonizza David 
Rottini Graziano 
Zaniboni Andrea 
Critelli Davide 
Spinosi Riccardo 
Galluzzi Andrea 
Tempesti Claudio 
Padovan Devis 
Lolli Giuliano 
Campagna Andrea 
Valentini Mauro 
Frizza Andrea 
Parr inello  M eli Federi c o  
Sabbatini Diego 
Aragno Egidio 
Bini Gabriele 
Santarcangelo  Matteo 
Cavigioli Andrea 
Brambilla Marco 
Benvenuti Mario 
Ungaro Luca 
Petrilli Fernando 

Com pagnon i Naz areno  
Tocu Riccardo 
D i  G i o v a m b a t t i s t a  F e l i c i a n o  L o r e n z o  
Crozzolo Federico 
Fiorentino Giovanni 

Class 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PRO 
PRO 
PC015H 
PC015H 
AM 
PC015H 
AM 
AM 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC016Y 
PC015H AM  
PC016Y AM  
PC015H AM  
PC015H AM  
PC015H AM  
PC016Y AM  

PC016Y 
PC015H 
PC015H 
PC015H AM  
PC015H AM  

Club 
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
S P O R TA U T O  Z A N IB O N I  
D-TEAM RACING 
TC RACING 
TC RACING 
- 
STRATORACING 
LOMEC TEAM 
H A R P  R A C IN G  B Y  L C M  
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
STRATORACING 
TC RACING 
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
IM O LAM O TO R S P O RT 
TC RACING 
TC RACING 
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  

P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
P R E D A T O R ' S  F A C T O R Y  T E A M  
TC RACING 
NEM RACING ASD 
TC RACING 

Model/Engine 
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d ator 's  PC01 5 Y  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 Y  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d ator 's  PC01 5 Y  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d ator 's  PC01 5 Y  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 Y  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d ator 's  PC01 6 Y  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d ator 's  PC01 6 Y  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d ator 's  PC01 6 Y  

Pre d a tor 's  PC01 6 Y  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  
Pre d a tor 's  PC01 5 H  

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
14 

7 
7 
1 

Total Tm 
26:13.321 
26:16.917 
26:17.355 
26:17.640 
26:18.729 
26:19.458 
26:21.952 
26:23.163 
26:24.887 
26:25.337 
26:25.946 
26:26.655 
26:27.885 
26:28.036 
26:31.643 
26:35.608 
26:40.441 
26:41.519 
26:48.373 
26:53.277 
26:59.434 
22:44.904 

10:34.021 
10:34.125 

1:31.570 

Diff 

3.596 
4.034 
4.319 
5.408 
6.137 
8.631 
9.842 

11.566 
12.016 
12.625 
13.334 
14.564 
14.715 
18.322 
22.287 
27.120 
28.198 
35.052 
39.956 
46.113 
3 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
16 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

3.596 
0.438 
0.285 
1.089 
0.729 
2.494 
1.211 
1.724 
0.450 
0.609 
0.709 
1.230 
0.151 
3.607 
3.965 
4.833 
1.078 
6.854 
4.904 
6.157 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 
0.104 

6 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.596 

Avg. Speed 

97,519 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.289 

Best Speed 

118,303 

Best Lap by 

95 - Tonizza David 

 

Printed: 08/10/2023 15:16:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Clerk of the Course: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 
Trofeo Predator's 

Race 2 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:46:45 

Magione 2,507 km 

08/10/2023 14:40 

Race Director
Marotta Gianluca

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Bianchini Riccardi Ludovica

Commissario Sportivo
Barbacci Eleonora


